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   ПОЛУФИНАЛЕ  

     ФИНАЛЕ  


УКУПНО


	пласман
	играч
	клуб
	пуне
	деветке
	празне
	укупно  
	пуне
	деветке
	празне
	укупно  
	Укуп.
пуне
	Укуп.
девет
	Укуп.
праз
	СВЕГА

	1
	Новковић Анкица
	Напредак
	552
	0
	6
	552
	688
	9
	1
	688
	1240
	9
	7
	1240

	2
	Радовић Снежана
	Градац 032 
	528
	3
	2
	528
	666
	8
	0
	666
	1194
	11
	2
	1194

	3
	Стефановић Љиљана
	Чивија
	538
	2
	7
	538
	642
	6
	0
	642
	1180
	8
	7
	1180

	4
	Момировић Милица
	Победа омл
	532
	1
	5
	532
	568
	2
	4
	568
	1100
	3
	9
	1100


